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Num Name

Gym
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Jade Von Aesch4015

Technique
9.200 9.250 9.6259.375 37.450

1 4 1 1 1

1

Maya Broadnax4001

Airborne

9.100 8.925 9.0759.300 36.400

3 7 4 2 2

2

Eden Moore4003

Bay Island

8.750 9.500 8.7259.225 36.200

5 1 6T 7 3

3

Danielle Mullins4008

Edge

8.850 8.725 8.8759.225 35.675

4 10 6T 5 4

4

Teri Handa4004

Byers Roseville

9.150 8.525 8.5259.325 35.525

2 12 3 8 5

5

Elizabeth Russell4011

Liberty

8.500 8.625 9.0509.250 35.425

7T 11 5 3 6

6

Sophia Smith4016

West Valley

8.250 9.025 8.7509.350 35.375

14T 6 2 6 7

7

Desiree Munoz4010

Gymnastics Unltd.

8.525 9.350 8.3008.900 35.075

6 2 9 12 8

8

Brittany Sample4005

Cal Sports Center

8.300 9.325 8.3758.800 34.800

12T 3 10 10 9

9

Kaelee Scott4006

Champions Acad.

8.500 7.875 8.9758.700 34.050

7T 16 12 4 10T

10T

Priscilla Cruz4009

Gymfinity

8.450 8.850 8.3258.425 34.050

9T 8T 14 11 10T

10T

Katelyn Garay4007

Classic

8.450 8.850 7.9008.750 33.950

9T 8T 11 15 12

12

Regan Dally4012

Monterey Peninsula

8.425 9.050 8.1508.225 33.850

11 5 16 13 13

13

Holly Welpott4013

Pride

8.250 8.350 8.4508.575 33.625

14T 13 13 9 14

14

Helaina Stillman4014

Redwood Coast

8.300 8.200 8.0758.375 32.950

12T 14 15 14 15

15

Karalynn Lancaster4002

Airborne

8.250 8.100 7.3009.075 32.725

14T 15 8 16 16

16
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Maila Ruggiero4101

Airborne
9.300 9.375 9.4759.550 37.700

1 3 1 2 1

1

Rhianne Khweled4110

Edge

8.775 9.100 9.5009.375 36.750

6 7T 2 1 2

2

Lindsay Florian4113

Redwood Empire

8.750 9.125 8.9759.325 36.175

7 6 3T 6 3

3

Petrina Kuo4107

Clovis

8.800 9.050 8.9509.325 36.125

4T 10 3T 7 4T

4T

Lehua Murata4114

Rohnert Park

8.550 9.225 9.0759.275 36.125

10 5 6 4 4T

4T

Jackie Rodriquez4111

Gymnastics Unltd.

8.300 9.400 9.0259.300 36.025

14 2 5 5 6

6

Emily McCamey4108

Clovis

8.500 9.475 9.1508.700 35.825

11 1 11 3 7

7

Milla Michaels-Heilbron4116

Technique

8.900 8.600 8.6008.800 34.900

2T 15 9T 8T 8

8

Olivia Morin4104

Cal Sports Center

8.800 8.750 8.4008.575 34.525

4T 12 12 14 9

9

Evann Schultz4112

Novato

8.900 9.100 8.6007.850 34.450

2T 7T 16 8T 10

10

Ellie Graessle4115

Santa Cruz

8.625 9.100 8.5757.900 34.200

9 7T 15 10T 11

11

Katalina Eunice4103

Byers Roseville

8.425 8.225 8.5758.850 34.075

13 16 7 10T 12

12

Coline Tuminaro/Prevost4102

Bay Aerials

8.475 9.325 7.9508.275 34.025

12 4 13 15 13

13

Sophia Kalliaras4109

Diablo

8.650 8.950 8.5507.775 33.925

8 11 17 12 14

14

Clarissa D'Agostino4117

USA Elite

8.200 8.700 7.8008.825 33.525

15 14 8 16T 15

15

Hannah Thompson4106

Central Coast

8.050 7.700 8.4258.800 32.975

17 17 9T 13 16

16

Savannah Croutcher4105

Central Coast

8.150 8.725 7.8008.175 32.850

16 13 14 16T 17

17
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Hannah Junio4210

Gymtowne

8.675 9.675 9.4509.550 37.350
10T 2 1T 2 1

1

Kate Exley4215

San Mateo

9.175 9.700 9.3259.125 37.325

2 1 8 4 2

2

Jasmine Casey4216

Santa Cruz

9.100 9.225 9.6009.200 37.125

4 5T 5T 1 3

3

Brooke Okutsu4205

Clovis

8.775 9.200 9.4009.550 36.925

9 7 1T 3 4

4

Raina Serrano4211

Gymtowne

8.800 9.400 9.1509.400 36.750

8 3 4 5 5

5

Kristi Nguyen4202

Airborne

8.850 9.150 9.1258.850 35.975

7 8 15 6T 6

6

Sara Haller4208

Gold Star

9.000 9.225 8.6509.075 35.950

6 5T 10 11T 7

7

Maya Harris4217

Technique

8.625 8.825 8.9759.475 35.900

13 14T 3 8 8

8

Aubrey Egerter4213

Head Over Heels

9.025 9.100 8.7008.900 35.725

5 9 13 10 9

9

Alyssa Henry4204

Central Coast

8.350 8.900 9.1259.200 35.575

15T 13 5T 6T 10

10

Lena Anderson-Kline4212

Head Over Heels
9.275 8.825 8.5008.875 35.475

1 14T 14 13 11

11

Emmy Nam4214

Novato

8.125 9.000 8.4509.150 34.725

17 11T 7 14 12

12

Anna Reichenbach4209

GymWorld

8.675 7.850 8.6509.050 34.225

10T 18 11 11T 13

13

Brooke Dillard4218

USA Elite

8.000 9.025 8.1258.950 34.100

18 10 12 15 14

14

Carina Haas4203

Cal Sports Center

9.125 9.250 6.5509.100 34.025

3 4 9 18 15

15

Alicia Mock4201

Airborne

8.650 9.000 8.9007.200 33.750

12 11T 18 9 16

16

Scotlyn MacDonald4206

Davis Diamonds

8.350 8.550 7.6258.800 33.325

15T 16 16 17 17

17

Kate Miller4207

Davis Diamonds

8.500 8.350 7.7757.950 32.575

14 17 17 16 18

18


